
Rosholt "Trebs" Invite
Middle School Boys

Team Results

Team type: MS Boys
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Winneconne 38 8

2 NFDL/Oakfield 65 15

3 Bonduel 68 7

4 Pacelli 74 5

5 New London 119 6

Rosholt 1
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Rosholt "Trebs" Invite
Middle School Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys MS

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 24, 2022

Male

1 603 Fisher Carroll 00:11:04.7Pacelli 5:32 min/m1 16
2 604 Jaden Garski 00:11:15.5Pacelli 5:37 min/m2 28
3 928 Andrew Sperling 00:12:13.0Winneconne 6:06 min/m1 38
4 929 Cailin Yingling 00:12:16.8Winneconne 6:08 min/m2 48
5 572 Logan Puddy 00:12:23.5NFDL/Oakfield 6:11 min/m1 57
6 569 Sam Krueger 00:12:24.4NFDL/Oakfield 6:12 min/m2 68
7 533 Braden Clark 00:12:26.8New London 6:13 min/m1 77
8 372 Oliver Chitwood 00:12:43.0Bonduel 6:21 min/m1 88
9 927 Joey Shepherd 00:12:49.4Winneconne 6:24 min/m3 98

10 811 Gabe Mueller 00:12:55.3Rosholt 6:27 min/m1 <56
11 924 Preston Marvin 00:13:04.2Winneconne 6:32 min/m4 108
12 562 Garett Drazkowski 00:13:07.2NFDL/Oakfield 6:33 min/m3 116
13 922 Trevor Bliske 00:13:11.3Winneconne 6:35 min/m5 127
14 377 Corbin Vandenberg 00:13:12.1Bonduel 6:36 min/m2 137
15 370 Gage Anderson 00:13:20.6Bonduel 6:40 min/m3 148
16 926 Connor McDonald 00:13:27.9Winneconne 6:43 min/m6 157
17 371 Garrett Anderson 00:13:34.9Bonduel 6:47 min/m4 168
18 373 Joah Dworniczak 00:13:37.7Bonduel 6:48 min/m5 178
19 374 Garrett Klosterman 00:13:40.3Bonduel 6:50 min/m6 188
20 923 Isaac Gustafson 00:13:43.1Winneconne 6:51 min/m7 197
21 606 Noah Hultman 00:13:50.7Pacelli 6:55 min/m3 205
22 564 Caleb Fisher 00:13:54.3NFDL/Oakfield 6:57 min/m4 216
23 574 Hudson Schumacher 00:14:18.7NFDL/Oakfield 7:09 min/m5 226
24 607 Jake Meyer 00:14:25.4Pacelli 7:12 min/m4 237
25 566 Ian Goeckerman 00:14:29.0NFDL/Oakfield 7:14 min/m6 247
26 560 Kaeden Andrews 00:14:32.8NFDL/Oakfield 7:16 min/m7 257
27 538 Emmerson Horn 00:14:52.9New London 7:26 min/m2 266
28 540 MacIntyre McNamee 00:15:01.2New London 7:30 min/m3 277
29 571 Sloan Morris 00:15:22.4NFDL/Oakfield 7:41 min/m8 >77
30 568 Jacob Klein 00:15:26.3NFDL/Oakfield 7:43 min/m9 >76
31 605 Ryan Gathje 00:15:29.4Pacelli 7:44 min/m5 285
32 563 Alex Feucht 00:15:36.6NFDL/Oakfield 7:48 min/m10 >77
33 925 Isaac May 00:15:40.7Winneconne 7:50 min/m8 >77
34 573 Brenton Rodriquez 00:15:42.9NFDL/Oakfield 7:51 min/m11 >78
35 543 William Wilson 00:15:51.8New London 7:55 min/m4 296
36 537 Xavier Fryman 00:16:02.6New London 8:01 min/m5 308
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Rosholt "Trebs" Invite
Middle School Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys MS

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 24, 2022

Male

37 567 Jordan Goetsch 00:16:20.5NFDL/Oakfield 8:10 min/m12 >77
38 561 Collin Beck 00:16:25.8NFDL/Oakfield 8:12 min/m13 >77
39 570 Jonah Long 00:16:30.8NFDL/Oakfield 8:15 min/m14 >76
40 542 Michael Schoultz 00:16:57.6New London 8:28 min/m6 316
41 565 Chase Fryman 00:17:52.4NFDL/Oakfield 8:56 min/m15 >77
42 375 Carson Kolaske 00:18:46.3Bonduel 9:23 min/m7 328
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Rosholt "Trebs" Invite
Middle School Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 24, 2022 Boys MS

Team name:
Team result: 38 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Winneconne 

Team Points

01:03:35Team Time

1 3 928 Andrew Sperling 12:13.0 3

2 4 929 Cailin Yingling 12:16.8 4

3 9 927 Joey Shepherd 12:49.4 9

4 11 924 Preston Marvin 13:04.2 10

5 13 922 Trevor Bliske 13:11.3 12

6 16 926 Connor McDonald 13:27.9 15

7 20 923 Isaac Gustafson 13:43.1 19

8 33 925 Isaac May 15:40.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 65 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

NFDL/Oakfield 

Team Points

01:06:09Team Time

1 5 572 Logan Puddy 12:23.5 5

2 6 569 Sam Krueger 12:24.4 6

3 12 562 Garett Drazkowski 13:07.2 11

4 22 564 Caleb Fisher 13:54.3 21

5 23 574 Hudson Schumacher 14:18.7 22

6 25 566 Ian Goeckerman 14:29.0 24

7 26 560 Kaeden Andrews 14:32.8 25

8 29 571 Sloan Morris 15:22.4 >7

9 30 568 Jacob Klein 15:26.3 >7

10 32 563 Alex Feucht 15:36.6 >7

11 34 573 Brenton Rodriquez 15:42.9 >7

12 37 567 Jordan Goetsch 16:20.5 >7

13 38 561 Collin Beck 16:25.8 >7

14 39 570 Jonah Long 16:30.8 >7

15 41 565 Chase Fryman 17:52.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 68 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Bonduel

Team Points

01:06:29Team Time

1 8 372 Oliver Chitwood 12:43.0 8

2 14 377 Corbin Vandenberg 13:12.1 13

3 15 370 Gage Anderson 13:20.6 14

4 17 371 Garrett Anderson 13:34.9 16

5 18 373 Joah Dworniczak 13:37.7 17

6 19 374 Garrett Klosterman 13:40.3 18

7 42 375 Carson Kolaske 18:46.3 32

Team name:
Team result: 74 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli 

Team Points

01:06:06Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 74 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli 

Team Points

01:06:06Team Time

1 1 603 Fisher Carroll 11:04.7 1

2 2 604 Jaden Garski 11:15.5 2

3 21 606 Noah Hultman 13:50.7 20

4 24 607 Jake Meyer 14:25.4 23

5 31 605 Ryan Gathje 15:29.4 28

Team name:
Team result: 119 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

New London 

Team Points

01:14:16Team Time

1 7 533 Braden Clark 12:26.8 7

2 27 538 Emmerson Horn 14:52.9 26

3 28 540 MacIntyre McNamee 15:01.2 27

4 35 543 William Wilson 15:51.8 29

5 36 537 Xavier Fryman 16:02.6 30

6 40 542 Michael Schoultz 16:57.6 31

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rosholt 

Team Points

Team Time

1 10 811 Gabe Mueller 12:55.3 <5
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Rosholt "Trebs" Invite
Middle School  Girls

Team Results

Team type: MS Girls
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Stevens Point 34 13

2 Winneconne 59 10

3 New London 72 13

4 Pacelli 96 6

5 NFDL/Oakfield 97 8

Bonduel 4

Rosholt 2
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Rosholt "Trebs" Invite
Middle School  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls MS

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 24, 2022

Female

1 862 Tessa Bruckhart 00:11:27.6Stevens Point 5:43 min/m1 18
2 934 Lydia Luce 00:12:57.3Winneconne 6:28 min/m1 27
3 932 Libby Jahnke 00:13:11.7Winneconne 6:35 min/m2 37
4 876 Grayce Wojcik 00:13:14.5Stevens Point 6:37 min/m2 48
5 936 Ella Motto 00:13:22.3Winneconne 6:41 min/m3 58
6 812 Evelyn Bablitch 00:13:32.9Rosholt 6:46 min/m1 <56
7 814 Emersyn Wavrunek 00:13:46.9Pacelli 6:53 min/m1 66
8 870 Mary Rangel 00:13:47.3Stevens Point 6:53 min/m3 78
9 582 Nora Meredith 00:13:49.1NFDL/Oakfield 6:54 min/m1 86

10 813 Jadyn Pliska 00:13:50.2Rosholt 6:55 min/m2 <57
11 546 Ella Grable 00:14:00.3New London 7:00 min/m1 96
12 873 Liberty Stewarts 00:14:02.0Stevens Point 7:01 min/m4 107
13 557 Thressa Voight 00:14:04.8New London 7:02 min/m2 118
14 865 Ireland Gaffney 00:14:06.4Stevens Point 7:03 min/m5 127
15 861 Melody Boonyoo 00:14:25.2Stevens Point 7:12 min/m6 137
16 552 Macy Lemke 00:14:38.1New London 7:19 min/m3 148
17 380 Kember Frome 00:14:38.9Bonduel 7:19 min/m1 <57
18 379 Lillian Burrack 00:14:42.1Bonduel 7:21 min/m2 <56
19 875 Emily Wojcik 00:14:43.2Stevens Point 7:21 min/m7 157
20 863 Cali Christopherson 00:14:48.1Stevens Point 7:24 min/m8 >77
21 867 Violet Krenz 00:14:52.5Stevens Point 7:26 min/m9 >77
22 610 Kinsley Schurk 00:15:14.8Pacelli 7:37 min/m2 166
23 579 Ava Lamb 00:15:17.7NFDL/Oakfield 7:38 min/m2 178
24 545 Sarah Daly 00:15:20.3New London 7:40 min/m4 187
25 580 Faith Lueck 00:15:22.5NFDL/Oakfield 7:41 min/m3 196
26 551 Miya Kelley 00:15:23.9New London 7:41 min/m5 206
27 378 Ashley Beaumier 00:15:26.4Bonduel 7:43 min/m3 <56
28 611 Avery Wavrunek 00:15:26.8Pacelli 7:43 min/m3 218
29 871 Madelyn Riley 00:15:27.1Stevens Point 7:43 min/m10 >78
30 612 Delaney Wavrunek 00:15:31.3Pacelli 7:45 min/m4 226
31 581 Mikaela Malak 00:15:33.7NFDL/Oakfield 7:46 min/m4 236
32 933 Kallie Kaiser 00:15:38.4Winneconne 7:49 min/m4 247
33 930 Adele Brill 00:16:06.4Winneconne 8:03 min/m5 257
34 559 Reese Yerkey 00:16:06.9New London 8:03 min/m6 267
35 864 Calleigh Flisakowski 00:16:11.8Stevens Point 8:05 min/m11 >78
36 874 Presly Warzynski 00:16:26.8Stevens Point 8:13 min/m12 >77

9/24/22 4:42:35 PM
1 of 2Page

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com



Rosholt "Trebs" Invite
Middle School  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls MS

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 24, 2022

Female

37 935 Madelyn Melby 00:16:27.1Winneconne 8:13 min/m6 277
38 877 Madison Wolff 00:16:29.2Stevens Point 8:14 min/m13 >78
39 381 Katie O'Brien 00:16:30.5Bonduel 8:15 min/m4 <56
40 940 Paige Woelfel 00:16:33.4Winneconne 8:16 min/m7 287
41 549 Alaina Jones 00:16:36.2New London 8:18 min/m7 296
42 931 Hailey Erickson 00:16:39.0Winneconne 8:19 min/m8 >78
43 577 Clare Haase 00:16:53.7NFDL/Oakfield 8:26 min/m5 306
44 609 Hannah Eiden 00:17:13.4Pacelli 8:36 min/m5 316
45 575 Adel Arellano 00:17:23.3NFDL/Oakfield 8:41 min/m6 327
46 544 Hazel Anaya 00:17:28.6New London 8:44 min/m8 >76
47 608 Cassie Davidson 00:18:00.1Pacelli 9:00 min/m6 336
48 578 Miranda Kottke 00:18:04.6NFDL/Oakfield 9:02 min/m7 346
49 576 Sofia Arellano 00:18:10.2NFDL/Oakfield 9:05 min/m8 >76
50 938 Jordyn Radley 00:18:11.8Winneconne 9:05 min/m9 >78
51 554 Una Stein 00:18:18.1New London 9:09 min/m9 >76
52 937 Miranda Peach 00:18:38.2Winneconne 9:19 min/m10 >78
53 556 Addison Tesch 00:18:41.5New London 9:20 min/m10 >76
54 558 Grace Yerkey 00:19:56.4New London 9:58 min/m11 >78
55 548 Allyssa Johnson 00:20:20.6New London 10:10 min/m12 >76
56 555 Taylor Stepniak 00:20:36.6New London 10:18 min/m13 >77
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Rosholt "Trebs" Invite
Middle School  Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 24, 2022 Girls MS

Team name:
Team result: 34 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point 

Team Points

01:06:39Team Time

1 1 862 Tessa Bruckhart 11:27.6 1

2 4 876 Grayce Wojcik 13:14.5 4

3 8 870 Mary Rangel 13:47.3 7

4 12 873 Liberty Stewarts 14:02.0 10

5 14 865 Ireland Gaffney 14:06.4 12

6 15 861 Melody Boonyoo 14:25.2 13

7 19 875 Emily Wojcik 14:43.2 15

8 20 863 Cali Christopherson 14:48.1 >7

9 21 867 Violet Krenz 14:52.5 >7

10 29 871 Madelyn Riley 15:27.1 >7

11 35 864 Calleigh Flisakowski 16:11.8 >7

12 36 874 Presly Warzynski 16:26.8 >7

13 38 877 Madison Wolff 16:29.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 59 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Winneconne 

Team Points

01:11:17Team Time

1 2 934 Lydia Luce 12:57.3 2

2 3 932 Libby Jahnke 13:11.7 3

3 5 936 Ella Motto 13:22.3 5

4 32 933 Kallie Kaiser 15:38.4 24

5 33 930 Adele Brill 16:06.4 25

6 37 935 Madelyn Melby 16:27.1 27

7 40 940 Paige Woelfel 16:33.4 28

8 42 931 Hailey Erickson 16:39.0 >7

9 50 938 Jordyn Radley 18:11.8 >7

10 52 937 Miranda Peach 18:38.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 72 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

New London 

Team Points

01:13:28Team Time

1 11 546 Ella Grable 14:00.3 9

2 13 557 Thressa Voight 14:04.8 11

3 16 552 Macy Lemke 14:38.1 14

4 24 545 Sarah Daly 15:20.3 18

5 26 551 Miya Kelley 15:23.9 20

6 34 559 Reese Yerkey 16:06.9 26

7 41 549 Alaina Jones 16:36.2 29

8 46 544 Hazel Anaya 17:28.6 >7

9 51 554 Una Stein 18:18.1 >7

10 53 556 Addison Tesch 18:41.5 >7

11 54 558 Grace Yerkey 19:56.4 >7

12 55 548 Allyssa Johnson 20:20.6 >7

13 56 555 Taylor Stepniak 20:36.6 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 96 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli 

Team Points

01:17:14Team Time

1 7 814 Emersyn Wavrunek 13:46.9 6

2 22 610 Kinsley Schurk 15:14.8 16

3 28 611 Avery Wavrunek 15:26.8 21

4 30 612 Delaney Wavrunek 15:31.3 22

5 44 609 Hannah Eiden 17:13.4 31

6 47 608 Cassie Davidson 18:00.1 33

Team name:
Team result: 97 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

NFDL/Oakfield 

Team Points

01:16:58Team Time

1 9 582 Nora Meredith 13:49.1 8

2 23 579 Ava Lamb 15:17.7 17

3 25 580 Faith Lueck 15:22.5 19

4 31 581 Mikaela Malak 15:33.7 23

5 43 577 Clare Haase 16:53.7 30

6 45 575 Adel Arellano 17:23.3 32

7 48 578 Miranda Kottke 18:04.6 34

8 49 576 Sofia Arellano 18:10.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Bonduel

Team Points

Team Time

1 17 380 Kember Frome 14:38.9 <5

2 18 379 Lillian Burrack 14:42.1 <5

3 27 378 Ashley Beaumier 15:26.4 <5

4 39 381 Katie O'Brien 16:30.5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rosholt 

Team Points

Team Time

1 6 812 Evelyn Bablitch 13:32.9 <5

2 10 813 Jadyn Pliska 13:50.2 <5
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